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Anlage
Schitzenstr. 11 a, 32545 Bad Oeynhausen
T 057 31/9 23 60 otc-bo@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Schitzenstr. 11 a, 32545 Bad Oeynhausen
T 05731 92360 otc-bo@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Muller, René
T 0176 10407958 OTC-sportwart@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Bollmann, Tina
T 015142618974 tina.bollmann@web.de
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Damen 40 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Birke Genschow; T 05731 9862382
m 0176 485 132 72; birke.genschow@gmail.com

Damen 40 4er 2 | Kreisliga
MF: Carolina Hesse

m 017661581050; carolina.hesse@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bollmann, Tina

Reuter, Constanze

Dr. Piper, Cornelia
Kopp, Stefanie
Marzian-Brante, Sabine
Lang, Elena
Genschow, Birke
Woytt, Christiane
Schlutter, Katharina
Thelen, Nina

(SG mit TC Rot-Weil3 Exter e.V.)
11 Tiranno, Sabine

12 Broer, Tanja

13 Hesse, Carolina

14 Steffen, Nina

15 Ots Rufian, Jessica

16 lzquierdo Blanco, Angela
17 Krone, Nadja

18 Zuppa, Luisa

19 Klein, Andrea

20 Lang, Denise

21 Mackeler, Eldrid

22 Renneberg, Alexandra
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ID-Nr.

28152449
26752148
26051196
27552860
26200996
26900787
27951798
26600779
27951191
28252396

25800727
27084664
27653588
27653868
27753696
26954316
27852507
27953249
26453012
28452949
27353119
27553452

LK

LK17,6
LK18,1
LK18,5
LK18,8
LK19,1
LK19,2
LK19,4
LK19,5
LK19,5
LK20,5

LK21,0
LK21,8
LK23,5
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,4
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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